Le Bﬂe

MARGHERITA

Fomodoro, mozzarella
Tomatomozzarella

MARINARA

Fomodoro, agffq origano

lomato, garlic, oregano
PROSCIUTIO

Pomodore, mozzarella, prosciutto cotto
Tomato, mozzarella, ham
PROSCIUTTOE RUNGHI
Pomodoro, mozzarella, prosciutto cotto, funghi
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms
BOSCAIOLA

Fom odoro, mozzarella, fungfu‘ porcini

loma to, mmﬂa, porcini mushrooms
QUATIROSTAGIONI

Pamafam mm&mﬂa, prosciutto cotto, fuugﬁi, carciofi
lomato, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms, artichokes
NAPOLI

Fomodoro, mmreffa, acci ugﬁe; origano

JToma to, mozzarella, anchovies, oregano

ROMANA

.Pamodam mmﬂﬂ, origano, accfu,gﬁa capperi
Joma to, mmﬂd, ducﬁﬂwas, oregano, capers
SICILIANA

Fomodoro, mozzarella, origanao, capperi, acciughe, olive
lTomato, mozzarella, anchovies, oregano, capers olives

PUGLIESE
P omacfarq mmmﬂa, CI'}?G]]E

lomato, mozzarella, onions

CAFITANO

Pomodorini, basilico, mozzarella, agffﬂ
Cherry tomatoes, basil, mozzerella, garlic
ATOMICA

Pc:moa’arq maxzﬂreﬂd, prosciutto, uovo
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, egg

SALMONE

Maﬂamﬂa, salmane,poma&aﬁnf erucola
Mozzarella, salmon,cherry tomatoes and rocket

Coperto €250

7,00€

600€

800€

900€

1L00€

1000€

800€

900€

1000€

900€

1000€

1000€

1400€




